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Fresh Sandhiches (hade i rter

Choice of Two Fillings €495
Extra Filling €100 each
Toasted Option Available Supplement €100

Ham, Cheese, Tomato, Salad, Chicken, Tuna, Egg, Red Onions, Peppers,
Bacon, Sweetcorn, Peppers

M Conduiches
Served with side salad and tortilla chips

Chef's Cajun Chicken Marinated Bruschetta (2,10,11) €795

Tomato Relish & Swiss Cheddar served on toasted Ciabatta

Four Seasons Club (2, 10, 11) €895
Double Decker, Chicken, Smoked Bacon, Tomatoes, Cheddar,
Pesto Mayo, mixed greens, Served on white or malted granary Bread

Ham & Cheesy (2,10,11,13) €895

Home Roasted Ham, Brie, honey & mustard dressing, baby spinach,
caramelised onions, tomato relish, served on a toasted white boule

Vegetarian Option (1,2,8,11) €795

Brie, Caramelised Red Onion and Tomato served on a toasted ciabatta

Hot Roast (2,10,11) €995
Hot Roast Of The Day, Baby Greens,

Sun-dried Tomatoes, caramelised onions, cheddar cheese,

horseradish mayo - served on toasted ciabatta

Add a portion of chips
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The St fings in e/

Assorted Tray Bake

Freslly hofed scones

Fruit
Plain
Gluten Free

 Jrsserfs

Please ask your server for the selection

Tea 2 (e

Pot of Tea For One
Speciality Teas

Pot Of Black Coffee
Cappuccino

Latte

Espresso

€250

€250
€250
€2/0

€625

€295
€325
€295
€325
€325




