

# The Lounge Menu

### Fresh Sandwiches Made to Prder

Choice of Two Fillings

€4.95

Extra Filling

€1.00 each

Toasted Option Available

Supplement €1.00

Ham, Cheese, Tomato, Salad, Chicken, Tuna, Egg, Red Onions, Peppers, Bacon, Sweetcorn, Peppers

## Speciality Sandwiches

Served with side salad and tortilla chips

Chef's Cajun Chicken Marinated Bruschetta (2,10,11)

€7.95

Tomato Relish & Swiss Cheddar served on toasted Ciabatta

Four Seasons Club (2, 10, 11)

€8.95

Double Decker, Chicken, Smoked Bacon, Tomatoes, Cheddar, Pesto Mayo, mixed greens, Served on white or malted granary Bread

Ham & Cheesy (2,10,11,13)

€8.95

Home Roasted Ham, Brie, honey & mustard dressing, baby spinach, caramelised onions, tomato relish, served on a toasted white boule

Vegetarian Option (1,2,8,11)

**€**7.95

Brie, Caramelised Red Onion and Tomato served on a toasted ciabatta

Hot Roast (2,10,11)

€9.95

Hot Roast Of The Day, Baby Greens, Sun-dried Tomatoes, caramelised onions, cheddar cheese, horseradish mayo - served on toasted ciabatta

Add a portion of chips

€3.50



# The Lounge Menu

## The Sweeter things in life!

Assorted Tray Bake	€2.50
--------------------	-------

#### Freshly baked scones

Fruit	€2.50
Plain	€2.50
Gluten Free	€270

#### Desserts

Please ask your ser	ever for the selection €6.25
---------------------	------------------------------

### Tea & Coffee

Pot of Tea For One	€2.95
Speciality Teas	€3.25
Pot Of Black Coffee	€2.95
Cappuccino	€3.25
Latte	€3.25
Espresso	€3.25